
















WATER TARIFF 

 

As per the AGM decision regarding water tariff for unregistered houses and Extra Rooms have to be 

changed from the existing report to actual cost as per HMWS&SB plus basic expenditure incurred on 

distribution of water.  

 
a. The recommended tariff is as follows:- 

 
a. For DUS registered with HMWS&SB for 20 KL per month under free water Scheme. 

 

1) Consumption < 20 KL    :  Rs 125 (Minimum Fixed Charges) 
2) Consumption > 20 and < 35 KL   :  Rs 125 + Rs 23 per KL in excess of 20 KL up to 35 KL  
3) Consumption > 35 KL    :  Rs 470 + Rs 135 per KL in excess of 35 KL 

 
 

b. For DUs not registered with HMWS&SB for 20 KL per month under free water Scheme 

 

1) Consumption < 20 KL    :  Rs 400 (Minimum Fixed Charges) 
2) Consumption > 20 and < 35 KL   :  Rs 400 + Rs 23 per KL in excess of 20 KL up to 35 KL  
3) Consumption > 35 KL    :  Rs 745 + Rs 135 per KL in excess of 35 KL 

 
 

c. Extra Rooms Water Tariff which cannot be registered with HMWS&SB under free scheme 
 

1) Consumption < 20 KL   : Rs 125 + Rs 15 per KL up to 20 Kl 
2) Consumption > 20 and < 35 KL  : Rs 425 + Rs 23 per KL in excess of 20 KL up to 35 KL 
3) Consumption > 35 KL   : Rs 770 + Rs 135 per KL in excess of 35 KL 

 

Above tariff will be effective from Dec 2021 Consumption. 

  

 

 

 


